JTC Racing Proofing for September 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on JTC Racing. JTC Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 20:00 Camachess 19.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -40.6
Chelmsford
City
Single 30th 19:30 Casaruan 21.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -37.6
Chelmsford
City
Single 30th 19:00 Pop Dancer 29.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -34.6
Chelmsford
City
Single 30th 18:10 Lingfield [Athers 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -31.6
Single 30th 17:12 Salisbury|Grand Scheme 21.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -28.6
Single 29th 16:30 Latin Five 26.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -25.6
Nottingham
Each Way 29th 16:20 Catterick |Red Stripes 51.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -22.6
Single 29th 14:40 Bangor- |Chase The 41.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -22.6
On-Dee Wind
Single 29th 13:40 Bangor- [Phoebus 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -19.6
On-Dee Lescribaa
Single 28th 18:30 Aljari 15.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -16.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 28th 17:30 Smart Qibili 29.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -16.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 28th 15:20 Ayr Shawaamekh 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -13.6
Single 28th 13:43 Begoodtoyours 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -10.6
\Worcester elf
Single 28th 13:35 Ayr True Mason 12.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -7.6
Single 27th 19:30 Lexington 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -4.6
Newcastle Warfare
Single 27th 17:00 Bath Eye Of Heaven 26.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -1.6
Single 27th 15:30 Bath Cappananty 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -1.6
Con
Single 27th 13:40 Hamilton |Shesadabber 11.00 3.00 Race - 0.00 1.4
Cancelled
Single 26th 17:00 Epsom |Otago 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 1.4
Downs
Single 26th 15:55 Epsom |Fangorn 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 4.4
Downs
Single 26th 15:25 Epsom |Going Gone 10.00 3.00 Win 1 27.00 7.4
Downs
Single 25th 17:50 Ripon Nearly A 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -19.6
Gonna
Single 25th 15:30 Ripon Nibras Again 10.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -16.6
Single 25th 15:15 Haydock |Second 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -13.6
Collection
Single 25th 14:05 Haydock |United Front 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -10.6
Single 24th 18:00 Good Humor 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -7.6
Newcastle
Single 24th 16:20 Haydock [Star Shield 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -4.6
Single 24th 15:50 York Headingley 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -1.6
Single 24th 14:40 York Silver Samurai 19.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 1.4
Single 23rd 20:00 Highfaluting 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 4.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 17:25 Sir Canford 23.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 7.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 16:05 Ben Macdui 9.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 10.4



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4523
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4523

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Pontefract
Single 22nd 16:45 Perth Ardera Cross 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 13.4
Single 22nd 16:35 Saaheq 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 16.4
Goodwood
Single 22nd 14:17 Theotherside 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 194
Goodwood
Single 21st 16:20 Lingfield |Subliminal 34.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 22.4
Single 21st 16:10 Beverley |Lincoln Gamble 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 254
Single 21st 14:25 Beverley |Give It Some 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 28.4
Teddy
Single 20th 18:30 Good Earth 13.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 31.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 20th 17:00 Hamilton |First Greyed 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 34.4
Single 20th 15:45 Leicester|Little Brown 11.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 37.4
Trout
Single 19th 16:40 Game In The 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 37.4
Plumpton Park
Single 19th 16:20 Hamilton |Ezanak 81.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 40.4
Single 19th 15:50 Hamilton |Tomily 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 43.4
Single 18th 18:00 Show Me A 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 46.4
Wolverhampto [Sunset
n
Single 18th 15:40 Ayr Ostilio 15.00 3.00 Loss 21 -3.00 49.4
Each Way 18th 14:30 Ayr Strike Red 26.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 52.4
Single 18th 14:15 Newbury |[Moss Gill 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 55.4
Each Way 17th 20:30 Kempton |Catch My 19.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 58.4
Breath
Single 17th 18:00 Kempton |Al Suil Eile 19.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 61.4
Single 17th 15:20 Ayr Mark's Choice 12.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 64.4
Each Way 16th 18:00 Brazen Belle 34.00 3.00 Win 3 8.40 67.4
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 16th 17:18 Ayr Abel Handy 26.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 59
Single 16th 15:15 Pleasant Man 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 62
Yarmouth
Single 15th 16:40 Sandown|Crema Inglesa 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 48.5
Single 15th 16:05 Sandown|Alpine Mistral 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 29
Single 15th 15:40 Beverley |Billy Roberts 17.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 32
Single 15th 15:10 Beverley |East Street 9.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 32
Revue
Single 14th 18:50 Perthshire 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 35
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 17:20 Queen Of Asia 12.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 38
Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 14:15 Redcar |Harry Love 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 38
Single 13th 17:30 Brighton |Essaka 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 41
Single 13th 16:15 Thirsk  |Delta River 12.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 44
Single 13th 14:00 Thirsk  |Twentyshareso 34.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 47
fgrey
Single 12th 18:55 Haydock |Clearance 67.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 50
Single 12th 18:25 Haydock |Yorkshire Lady 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 53
Single 12th 17:05 Bath Blue Hero 12.00 3.00 Win 1 33.00 35
Single 12th 16:35 Haydock |Manigordo 12.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 2
Single 11th 17:40 Latin Five 6.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 5
Musselburgh
Single 11th 17:10 Ebury 23.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 8
Doncaster
Single 11th 15:50 Chester |Brian The Snail 13.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 11
Single 11th 15:20 Bath Alba Del Sole 17.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 14
Single 11th 13:45 Jawwaal 9.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 17
Doncaster
Single 10th 17:45 Salisbury|Rooful 26.00 3.00 Win 1 75.00 17
Single 10th 17:05 Chester |Kick On Kick 8.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -58

Oon




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 10th 16:20 Makawee 19.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -58
Doncaster
Single 10th 16:05 Sandown|Andaleep 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -55
Single 10th 15:45 Kimifive 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -52
Doncaster
Single 9th 15:55 Epsom  |Mythical 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -49
Downs Madness
Single 9th 15:45 Devilwala 21.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -46
Doncaster
Single 8th 16:50 Carlisle |Retirement 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -43
Beckons
Single 8th 17:00 Bossipop 34.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -40
Doncaster
Single 8th 16:30 Glentaneous 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -37
Doncaster
Single 7th 16:10 Catterick |Spanish Angel 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -34
Single 7th 15:10 Catterick |Summer Power 9.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -31
Single 7th 13:50 Psyche 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -28
Goodwood
Single 6th 20:30 Brandy Station 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -25
Newcastle
Single 6th 20:00 Roman 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -20
Newcastle Encounter
Single 5th 17:20 York Chief 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -15
Craftsman
Single 5th 15:05 Fontwell |Between The 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -12
Waters
Single 5th 14:40 York Internationaldre 26.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -9
am
Single 4th 17:15 Haydock |Star Shield 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -6
Single 4th 16:55 Ascot Tinto 26.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -3
Single 4th 15:45 Ascot Documenting 9.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 0
Single 4th 15:25 Thirsk  |Parys Mountain 26.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 3
Single 3rd 19:30 Victory Angel 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 6
Pontefract
Single 3rd 16:10 Ascot Bernardo 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 9
O'Reilly
Single 3rd 15:40 Ascot Gifted Ruler 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 12
Single 3rd 14:55 Haydock |Buniann 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 15
Single 2nd 19:05 Fashion Free 81.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 18
Newcastle
Single 2nd 18:55 Abrag 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 21
Chelmsford
City
Single 2nd 18:25 Deep Water 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 24
Chelmsford
City
Single 1st 17:20 Hamilton |Kilconquhar 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 27
Single 1st 16:30 Swaffham 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -9
\Worcester Bulbeck
Single 1st 16:20 Uttoxeter|Notnow 13.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -6
Seamus
Single 1st 15:40 Bath Royal Event 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -3

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.



https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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